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WINTER/SPRING 2024 EAST SWAMP STUDENTS

Winter Kickoff!
HSM and MSM start back
up! Join us for games,
snacks, a message from
Ben, and lots of fun!
6:30 - 8:30 pm

MSM Winter Camp

No HSM

No HSM

HSM Winter Camp

No HSM

1/10
1/14

HSM

MSM 2/11

2/2 - 
2/4

2/18

2/16 - 
2/18

3/31

WHEN WE MEET

MSM  |  MIDDLE SCHOOL
Wednesdays, 6:30 - 8:30 pm
HSM  |  HIGH SCHOOL
Sundays, 6:30 - 8:30 pm
Where? The Student Center
at East Swamp Church!

SAVE THE DATES

SUMMER CAMP
HSM - July 22nd - 27th
MSM - July 29th - August 2nd

CONTACT US
Ben Haas - Director of Student Ministries

bhaas@eastswamp.org
eastswamp.org/students
/eastswampstudents

MSM Peep Olympics

HSM Golf & Grill
Final HSM of the season!

MSM SERVE - JAM

4/10

5/5

5/17 -
5/19

HSM SERVE - Navajo Nation
June 22nd - July 2nd

No MSM2/14

MSM Grogapalooza3/6

HSM Video Challenge3/10

MSM Taste Test Challenge
Final MSM of the season!

5/8

HSM Girls & Guys Night4/14

/eastswampstudents
@eastswampstudents


